Karta produktu: Heated blower adsorption dryer OMI

HBA 900

Warianty produktu

Index

product code: HBA 900

Air flow [I/min]

Flow rate [m3/h]
Cisnienie [bar]
Pressure max [bar]
Dewpoint [°C]

Standard complete drying cycle time [min]
Inlet temp. [°C]

Max. ambient temp. [°C]
Min. ambient temp. [°C]
Connection [BSP]
Power supply [V/Ph/Hz]
Adsorbent

Weight [kg]

Hight [mm]

Width [mm]

Lenght [mm]

Price

Heated blower adsorption dryer OMI HBA 900

HBA 900

VERVO

Product prices will become visible after signing in.
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VErvao

15000
900

400/3/50
958
2186
1477
1096
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